
2023 KINDERGARTEN
ENROLMENTS

FOR MORE INFORMATION
Website: https://nthsyddem-p.schools.nsw.gov.au

Twitter: https://twitter.com/NthSydDem Phone: 02 9955 2822

3 Sessions in November
Orientation is run in two groups over three weeks.

Children attend a Kindergarten class and experience life as a student. 

KU DEM SCHOOL KIDS CARE  (Operated by KU Children's Services)
Website: www.ku.com.au/childcare/centres/kudemschool

Thursday, 13 October 2022 5:00-6:00 pm
Please RSVP 02 9955 2822 by 10 October. This is an adults only session.

Book for a tour here - Kindergarten School Tours 





Kindy Orientation 9:30-10:30 am
Kindy Orientation 9:30-10:30 am

Kindy Playdate 9:30-10:30 am

GROUP 1
Mon  7 Nov
Mon 14 Nov
Mon 21 Nov

GROUP 2
Thu  10 Nov
Thu  17 Nov
Thu 24 Nov

BEFORE AND AFTER SCHOOL CARE

INFORMATION EVENING - via ZOOM

SCHOOL TOURS

KINDY ORIENTATION

ENROLMENT INTERVIEW
Once you have submitted an online application you will be invited to
attend an enrolment interview with the Principal/Deputy Principal 

Mon 8 Aug    Tue 6 Sep    Wed 21 Sep    Thu 13 Oct    Fri 21 Oct
Tours start at 9:30 am sharp

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdobnD7aDxuBB9sBMqwg1olr0aunHvHXGeT0GEPBKRl8BzJTg/viewform

